
Latitude Longitude Latitude Longitude Latitude Longitude

(Deg) (Deg) (Deg, Decimal Min) (Deg, Decimal Min) (D° M' S.ss") (D° M' S.ss")
Waypoint

AH419 WP N 23.2115373 E 72.1089031 N23 12.692 E72 06.534 N23 12 41.53 E072 06 32.05
AH420 WP N 23.3138354 E 71.7614739 N23 18.830 E71 45.688 N23 18 49.81 E071 45 41.31
AH421 WP N 23.5831221 E 71.9151296 N23 34.987 E71 54.908 N23 34 59.24 E071 54 54.47
AH422 WP N 23.4120438 E 72.2321018 N23 24.723 E72 13.926 N23 24 43.36 E072 13 55.57
AH423 WP N 24.2560169 E 73.3246983 N24 15.361 E73 19.482 N24 15 21.66 E073 19 28.91
AH424 WP N 23.2778846 E 72.8047084 N23 16.673 E72 48.283 N23 16 40.38 E072 48 16.95

APANO N 21.5840000 E 72.9826890 N21 35.040 E72 58.961 N21 35 02.40 E072 58 57.68
BODAR N 22.6053030 E 74.2214060 N22 36.318 E74 13.284 N22 36 19.09 E074 13 17.06

BVR VOR N 21.7500830 E 72.1889170 N21 45.005 E72 11.335 N21 45 00.30 E072 11 20.10
QQZ VOR N 22.3328330 E 73.2251390 N22 19.970 E73 13.508 N22 19 58.20 E073 13 30.50
LIGPI          N 22.3125000     E 70.7778000                  N22 18.750                     E70 46.667                  N22 18 45.00                E070 46 40.00
SASRO N 24.0712780 E 70.9996110 N24 04.277 E70 59.977 N24 04 16.60 E070 59 58.60

UUD VOR N 24.6128890 E 73.8908890 N24 36.773 E73 53.453 N24 36 46.40 E073 53 27.20
VASLA N 23.5213170 E 70.9996140 N23 31.279 E70 59.977 N23 31 16.74 E070 59 58.61
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